

ITEM NO.27 REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION XVIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Transfer Case (Civil) No(s). 51/2016
M/S. AMIT ENTERPRISES & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with office report)

WITH
T.C.(C) No. 43/2016
Date : 19/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.
For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)

Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Gurmeet Singh Makker, Adv.

Mr. Anantha Narayana M.g., Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, Adv.

Mr. O. P. Gaggar, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Udayan Verma, Adv.

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.

M/s Gagrath & Co., Adv.

Ms. Surity Chowdhary, Adv.

M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

T.C.(C) No. 43/2016

Deleted.

T.C.(C) No. 51/2016

Parties to file written brief within two weeks.

List again on 12.7.2017.

(RAJESH KUMAR GOEL)
Registrar